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U-19 Championship
2022/23 12th round, Match #89

Tuesday, 08.11.2022, 12:00, Kolos, Mlyniv. 10°C.

«Veres» Rivne

0 : 1

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 Myhal Nazar (C)
2 Protasevych Mykhailo
3 Savchuk Oleksandr
4 Datsenko Anton
5 Romasiuk Ihor
6 Funduk Vladyslav
7 Vadovskyi Maksym
8 Shukh Dmytro
9 Zaiko Sviatoslav
10 Vilkhovyi Andrii
11 Hodia Dmytro

Substitutes
20 Kulyk Mykhailo
13 Ibrahimov Roman
14 Volchenko Oleksii
15 Pylypchuk Yevhen
16 Kozliuk Mykyta
17 Petrov Vladyslav
18 Ustymets Nazar
19 Lepskyi Orest
21 Polishchuk Maksym

Coach
Shandruk Oleh

1 Tvardovskyi Denys (C)
2 Chuiko Oleh
3 Rosputko Oleksandr
4 Faryna Marian
5 Buleza Andrii
6 Losenko Ivan
7 Bako Kristian
8 Yushchenko Oleksandr
9 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
10 Siheiev Kyrylo
11 Pushkarov Oleh

Substitutes
12 Barchenko Denys
13 Bashmarin Oleksandr
14 Oharkov Mykola
15 Bats Marian
16 Yanovich Yevhen
17 Smetana Denys
18 Tsukanov Viktor
19 Bundash Vasyl
20 Veklenko Artem
21 Savin Daniil
22 Lomaha Oleksandr
23 Khromei Mykhailo

Coach
Ratulutra Oskar

Referee:
Borodavka Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Yakun Oleh
Assistant 2:
Mosiichuk Roman
4th Official:
Firsov Maksym
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 12th round, Match #89
Tuesday, 08.11.2022, 12:00, Kolos, Mlyniv. 10°C.

«Veres» Rivne 0 : 1 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
26' 2 Chuiko Oleh

9 Zaiko Sviatoslav 38'

46' 2 Chuiko Oleh
20 Veklenko Artem

46' 8 Yushchenko Oleksandr
16 Yanovich Yevhen

49' 6 Losenko Ivan

6 Funduk Vladyslav 55'

60' 9 Pohorilyi Vladyslav

10 Vilkhovyi Andrii
13 Ibrahimov Roman 61'

11 Hodia Dmytro
15 Pylypchuk Yevhen 61'

8 Shukh Dmytro 63'

9 Zaiko Sviatoslav
14 Volchenko Oleksii 71'

71' 10 Siheiev Kyrylo
23 Khromei Mykhailo

73' 9 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
22 Lomaha Oleksandr

7 Vadovskyi Maksym 74'

90' 20 Veklenko Artem

7 Vadovskyi Maksym
19 Lepskyi Orest 90+1'
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